SOLID-STATE
POWER
DISTRIBUTION
UNIT
SSPDU-28D-16-238-CXX
 SSPDU-28D-16-238-CXX is a high-power density,
low profile power distribution unit with 16 channel
outputs designed for use in various platforms. It

Information
22 / 22 SSPDU-28D-16-238-CXX  |  DS_SSPDU-28D-16-238-CXX_Rev01  |  06.08.2024  |  VERTE ELEKTRONİK
6. ORDERING INFORMATION
SSPDU -XX-XX-XXX-X XX
Communication Interface:
01: Non-Isolated RS485 & CANbus
02: Isolated RS485 & CANbus
Configuration Option:
16-238: 16 Channel 238A
(6 each 8A; 4 each 10A; 6 each 25A)
14-140: 14 Channel 140A
(14 each 10A)
Voltage Specification:
28D: 28VDC
270D: 270VDC
115A: 115VAC
230A: 230VAC
Mechanical Option:
A: Card Type
B: Enclosure With Circular Military Connector
C: Verte Custom Enclosure
D: 1U 19" Rack Mount